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Telescopic rails

98 PRO

Product no. 90432717

GTIN 4018754337781
Model 98PRO Schienenset
Label. Telescopic rails
Properties. » for the drawers on the workshop trolleys 98/7 PRO and 98/8 PRO

¢ allow the drawers to be fully pulled out

Technical attributes. Logistics data.

for model 98/7 PRO, 98/8 PRO Product no. 90432717
Length mm (L) 540 mm GTIN 4018754337781
Weight (g) 1688 g

Volume (packaged, dm3)
Packing standard
WEEE/ElektroG
Customs tariff no.
Country of origin AWR
Region of origin

Depth mm (IFS)

Width mm (IFS)

Height mm (IFS)
Weight (gross, kg)
Weight PAP (kg)

Weight PVC (kg)

Length (packaged, mm)
Width (packaged, mm)
Height (packaging, mm)

1.134 dm3

1

nicht ear-pflichtig
94039910

CHINA
Auslandischer Ursprung
540

100

21

1,688

0,000

0,010

540

100

21
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