



## Telescopic rails

### 98 PRO

Product no.	<b>90432717</b>
GTIN	<b>4018754337781</b>
Model	<b>98PRO Schienenset</b>

#### Label.

Telescopic rails

#### Properties.

- for the drawers on the workshop trolleys 98/7 PRO and 98/8 PRO
- allow the drawers to be fully pulled out

## Technical attributes.

for model	98/7 PRO, 98/8 PRO
Length mm (L)	540 mm

## Logistics data.

Product no.	90432717
GTIN	4018754337781
Weight (g)	1688 g
Volume (packaged, dm <sup>3</sup> )	1.134 dm <sup>3</sup>
Packing standard	1
WEEE/ElektroG	nicht ear-pflichtig
Customs tariff no.	94039910
Country of origin AWR	CHINA
Region of origin	Ausländischer Ursprung
Depth mm (IFS)	540
Width mm (IFS)	100
Height mm (IFS)	21
Weight (gross, kg)	1,688
Weight PAP (kg)	0,000
Weight PVC (kg)	0,010
Length (packaged, mm)	540
Width (packaged, mm)	100
Height (packaging, mm)	21

**GTIN.**



**STAHLWILLE Eduard Wille GmbH**

Lindenallee 27 · 42349 Wuppertal · Germany · Phone: +49 202 4791-0

[info@stahlwille.de](mailto:info@stahlwille.de) · [www.stahlwille.com](http://www.stahlwille.com)

© STAHLWILLE Eduard Wille GmbH, Wuppertal